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List of participants

Name Position \ Contact
Trainees from Kazakhstan
bazheneyeva@hotmail.com
1. | Ms Saniya Bazheneyeva | ICH expert bazheneyevas@gmail.com
+7 747 0537177
Member of the National ICH sattar f@mail.ru
2. Mr Sattar Mazhitov Committee; Doctor of historical +7 70132776 14
sciences, professor, academician +7 7055751364
Senior researcher at the National nmalibayeva@gmail.com
3. Ms Nazym Malibayeva Museum of the Republic of +7 77851581 10

Kazakhstan, ICH expert

Trainees from Kyrgyzstan

4 Ms Ayza Project Coordinator, Cultural and diza@aigine.kg
" | Abdyrahmanova Research Centre "Aigine" +996 555 519 651
Expert, History and Cultural chinara 07@list.ru
Ms Chynara ) ) .
5. Heritage Institute, National +996 550 474 753
Beksultanova .
Academy of Sciences
Culture Programme Specialist at natcomunesco.kg@gmail.com
6. | Ms Kamila Kenzhetaeva | the National Commission of the +996 556 353 353
Kyrgyz Republic for UNESCO +996 312 626 761,624 681
Ms Asel Isaeva Head of the Department of asel.isaeva@gmail.com
Manuscripts fund +996 555 719-138
7. National Academy of Sciences of +996 312 646-358

the Kyrgyz Republic

Trainees from Tajikistan

8.

Mr Abdulfatoh Aminov

Research Institute of Culture and
Information

raboni 81@mail.ru
+992 934 62 63 46

Mr Zafardzhon
Kholmurodov

Research Institute of Culture and
Information

khzafar80@mail.ru
+992 918 63 65 65
+992 939 63 65 65

10.

Mr Dilshod Rahimov

Dept. of Folklore, Institute of
Language, Literature, Oriental

dilshodr@gmail.comdilshodr@
yahoo.com
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Studies and Written Heritage, +992 907 84 27 85
Academy of Sciences
11. | Ms Nazokat Klycheva Research. Institute of Culture and nazokat1951@mail.ru
Information
Trainees from Uzbekistan
Director, Memorial Museum of gularoabdullaeva@yahoo.com
Tamara Khanum, Chief specialist of | +998 909 95 14 53
12. | Ms Gularo Abdulloeva tche.sec'.cor of culjcural e.ducational +998 712 56 36 87
institutions and intangible cultural
heritage Ministry of Culture of the
Republic of Uzbekistan
. imlas , . amir-karim@mail.ru
13. | Mr Amirkul Karimov ES:gma”' OltinMeros” Public +998 712 73 36 35
+998 9350029 44
Director of the Centre for the lutfiya mirzaeva@mail.ru
14. | Ms Lutfiya Mirzaeva Promotion of Culture and Art of +998 90992 2221
Uzbekistan
" . u.tashmatov@gmail.com
15. | Mr Urazali Tashmatov ;Itzatg'n?set?ttﬁtf;fr j\‘i'tt;‘;r;ﬂ clleJTtsl:Cre +998 909 51 38 71
+998 712 30 28 56
National Scientific and xbib@mail.ru
16 Mr Vakhobjon Methodological Centre for the +998 712 4451 04
" | Urazmatov Organization of Work of Cultural +998 712445178
Institutions +998 944 51 00 30
UNESCO Secretariat
Programme Specialist, Living
17. | Ms Doyun Lee Heritage Entity, Culture Sector d.lee@unesco.org
Chief, Unit for Capacity Building
18. | Ms Susanne Schniittgen | and Heritage Policy, Living Heritage | s.schnuttgen@unesco.org
Entity, Culture Sector
Associate Programme Specialist
19. | Ms Juliette (Fqcal PO“j]t for em.ergenaes), ju.hopkins@unesco.org
Living Heritage Entity, Culture
Sector
Facilitators
20. | Ms Tamara Nikolic Deric | Facilitator, Croatia tnikolicdjeric@gmail.com
51, Ms Aijarkyn Kojobekova | Facilitator, Kyrgyzstan akojobekova@gmail.com
+996 707 770 803
UNESCO Almaty Cluster Office
22. | Ms Krista Pikkat Director of the Cluster Office k.pikkat@unesco.org
23. | Ms Aigul Khalafova National Programme Officer a.khalafova@unesco.org
24. | Ms Gulmira Rymbayeva UNESCO/ EU project Coordinator g.rymbayeva@unesco.org
25. | Mr Majer Massanov Culture project assistant m.massanov@unesco.org
26. | Mr Danila Uvarov Senior Programme assistant d.uvarov@unesco.org
27. | Ms Aidana Shakenova Programme assistant a.shakenova@unesco.org
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28. | Mr. Bin Liang Director General liangbin@crihap.cn
29. | Ms Yuqing Ge Director, Training Division geyuging@crihap.cn
30. | Ms Haijiao Tang Training Programme Specialist tanghaijiao@crihap.cn
31. | Ms Ce Shen Administrative Specialist shence@crihap.cn
UNESCO Tashkent Office
Ms Muhayyo )
32. Culture Programme Officer m.makhmudova@unesco.org
Makhmudova

International speakers

33.

Professor Peter

Professor of Global History
Worcester College

Frankopan Oxford, OX1 2HB
e | wsmeiumbe | e o
35. | Ms. Nadja Zdravkova Consultant, ICH expert
Translation services
36. | Marina Belskaya Interpreter
37. | Valery Surikov Interpreter
38. | Yevgeny Mamontov Equipment
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